Softstarters
Solutions for Water and
Wastewater Management
2  ABB Softstarters | Solutions for Water and Wastewater Management
Water can be found everywhere
Water is the world’s most important resource and water facili-
ties can be found all over the world. Freshwater systems bring
water from the source to cities, offices, residential areas, facto-

Pe
kW
400 V
Pe
kW
500 V
Pe
kW
IEC
Rated opera-
tional curent Ie
A Type Order code
Weight
kg
1 piece
4 7,5 11 18 PSE18-600-70
5,5 11 15 25 PSE25-600-70
7,5 15 18,5 30 PSE30-600-70
7,5 19 22 37 PSE37-600-70
11 22 30 45 PSE45-600-70
15 30 37 60 PSE60-600-70
19 37 45 72 PSE72-600-70
22 45 55 85 PSE85-600-70
30 55 75 105 PSE105-600-70
37 75 90 142 PSE142-600-70
45 90 110 175 PSE175-600-70
55 110 147 210 PSE210-600-70
75 132 160 250 PSE250-600-70
90 160 200 300 PSE300-600-70
110 200 257 370 PSE370-600-70
PSE18 ... PSE105
PSE142 ... PSE175
PSE210 ... PSE370
Solutions for Water and Wastewater Management | ABB Softstarters  7